15:00

15:10

15:40

16:05

16:15

16:25

°\ NORTHERN

RADIOTHERAPY
& ® NETWORK

Network Oversight Group
Agenda

9" April 2025, 15:00-16:30, Teams meeting

Introduction
1.1  Welcome and apologies

1.2 Acceptance of minutes — 31 January 2025

Actions and matters arising

1.3
Agenda items
Centre updates

2.1 | ¢ The Northern Centre for Cancer Care
e The James Cook Cancer Institute

Network work programme

2.2
e 2025-26 priorities and key projects

Standing items
3.1 | Finance

3.2 | Update from Northern Cancer Alliance

Any other business

Alison

ALL

Newcastle team
South Tees team

Katy

Katy

Alison/lan

Time

15 mins

15mins
15mins

25mins

10mins

10mins

5 mins



