

## Network Oversight Group Agenda

9<sup>th</sup> April 2025, 15:00-16:30, Teams meeting

1.	Intro	Introduction			Time
15:00	1.1	1.1 Welcome and apologies		Alison	
	1.2	1.2 Acceptance of minutes – 31 <sup>st</sup> January 2025		ALL	15 mins
	1.3	Actions and matters arising			
2.	Age	Agenda items			
15:10	2.1	<ul> <li>Centre updates</li> <li>The Northern Centre for Cancer Care</li> <li>The James Cook Cancer Institute</li> </ul>		astle team Tees team	15mins 15mins
15:40	2.2	Network work programme  • 2025-26 priorities and key projects		Katy	25mins
3.	Standing items				
16:05	3.1	Finance		Katy	10mins
16:15	3.2	Update from Northern Cancer Alliance	Ali	son/lan	10mins
4. 16:25	Any other business			5 mins	